Applications
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting
•  Tunnel Lighting
Features:
•  High lumen output and efficacy typical
•  Over 12,400 lm, over 152 LPW @ 3000K, 80CRI, Tj = 85ºC

CXM-27 Product Datasheet
CXM-27 Part Numbers
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2000K  10,500  9,780  11,290 70 CXM-27-20-70-54-AB30-F4-3
2200K 10,615 9,875 11,455 70 CXM-27-22-70-54-AB30-F4-3
2700K
 11,735  10,915  12,675 80 CXM-27-27-80-54-AB30-F4-3
 9,670  8,995  10,445 90 CXM-27-27-90-54-AB30-F4-3
 9,250  8,605  9,990 95 CXM-27-27-95-54-AB30-F4-3
3000K
12,610 11,730 13,605 70 CXM-27-30-70-54-AB30-F4-3
 12,400  11,530  13,390 80 CXM-27-30-80-54-AB30-F4-3
 10,430  9,700  11,265 90 CXM-27-30-90-54-AB30-F4-3
 9,740  9,060  10,520 95 CXM-27-30-95-54-AB30-F4-3
3500K
 12,770  11,875  13,790 80 CXM-27-35-80-54-AB30-F4-3
 10,640  9,895  11,490 90 CXM-27-35-90-54-AB30-F4-3
 10,175  9,460  10,990 95 CXM-27-35-95-54-AB30-F4-3
4000K
 13,875  12,905  14,985 70 CXM-27-40-70-54-AB30-F4-3
 12,935  12,030  13,970 80 CXM-27-40-80-54-AB30-F4-3
 11,220  10,435  12,120 90 CXM-27-40-90-54-AB30-F4-3
10,415 9,690 11,235 95 CXM-27-40-95-54-AB30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 14,105  13,120  15,235 70 CXM-27-50-70-54-AB30-F4-5 CXM-27-50-70-54-AB30-F4-3
 13,025  12,115  14,065 80 CXM-27-50-80-54-AB30-F4-5 CXM-27-50-80-54-AB30-F4-3
 11,280  10,490  12,180 90 CXM-27-50-90-54-AB30-F4-5 CXM-27-50-90-54-AB30-F4-3
6500K
 14,120  13,135  15,250 70 CXM-27-65-70-54-AB30-F4-5 CXM-27-65-70-54-AB30-F4-3
 12,975  12,070  14,015 80 CXM-27-65-80-54-AB30-F4-5 CXM-27-65-80-54-AB30-F4-3
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
CXM-27 Operating Characteristics1
Note 1:  Ratings are based on operation at a constant junction temperature Tj = 85ºC.